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Anlage
Haydnstr.19, 72810 Gomaringen

Hallenadresse
Schiefmauerstr. 40, 72810 Gomaringen
T 07072 2924 halle@tc-gomaringen.de

Sportwart/in
Junger, Sabine

T 015204663095 junger_sabine@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Jungkunst, Peter
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Herren 50 1 (4er)

MF: Andreas Bader; T 7072923890
andreas.bader72@web.de

Herren 50 2 (4er)

MF: Gétz Weidemann

m 017623243087; goetzweidemann@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Amann, Horst
Capo, Jan (SRB¥)
Muck, Sascha
Wiebusch, Marc
Heusel, Frank
Bader, Andreas
Wilbert, Rolf
Henn, Ralf

Greif, Rudolf
Weidemann, Gotz
HoheuRle, Klaus
Werr, Fred-Jirgen
Speiser, Friedbert
Puschinski, Peter
Fritsch, Joachim
Wader, Dominic
Rehfu3, Karl
Effenberger, Helmut
Hofer, Stephan
Doering, Frank
21 Schwarzli, Johann
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15550551
17050212
16803842
16950967
17050200
17280360
16990337
16855978
15350260
17162003
15350279
16163198
15850608
15350508
15351575
17283697
16856585
14950444
16652612
15350267
16250636

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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